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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL
Max. blade diameter (mm)

Max. depth of cut (mm)

Max. depth of with 2 runs cut (mm)

Max. length of cut (mm)

Arbor size (Ø mm)

Rotation speed (rpm)

Weight (kg)

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

TS 400 F
400

125

230

700

25.4

2,800

96

 1120 x 600 x 600

Power (kW)

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

1.5

115

50

2.2

230

50

2.7

400

50

ELECTRIC MOTOR THREE PHASESINGLE PHASE SINGLE PHASE

TS 400 F is an efficient universal masonry saw with 
high cutting capacity for all kinds of bricks and 
building blocks. You can easily plunge or bevel cut 
at 45 degrees for maximum versatility. The robust 
single-piece frame with integrated conveyor rails 
gives great rigidity and provides longer product life.

MADE IN

SWEDEN


