Husqvarna® **TS 400 F**







TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS			
MODEL			TS 400 F
Max. blade diameter (mm)			400
Max. depth of cut (mm)			125
Max. depth of with 2 runs cut (mm)			230
Max. length of cut (mm)			700
Arbor size (Ø mm)			25.4
Rotation speed (rpm)			2,800
Weight (kg)			96
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)			1120 x 600 x 600
ELECTRIC MOTOR	SINGLE PHASE	SINGLE PHASE	THREE PHASE
Power (kW)	1.5	2.2	2.7
Voltage (V)	115	230	400
Frequency (Hz)	50	50	50

TS 400 F is an efficient universal masonry saw with high cutting capacity for all kinds of bricks and building blocks. You can easily plunge or bevel cut at 45 degrees for maximum versatility. The robust single-piece frame with integrated conveyor rails gives great rigidity and provides longer product life.

